
From: 	 Miyamoto, Faith 
To: 	 Spurgeon@pbworld.com ; Hogan@pbworld.corn; Zaref@pbworld.corn; Aranda@infraconsultlIc.com ; 

FoeII, Stephanie 
CC: 
	

Souki, Jesse K.; 'Roberts, Stephanie L' 
Sent: 
	

12/15/2009 3:24:39 PM 
Subject: 
	

FW: Honolulu - Section 4(f) 
Attachments: 
	

20091215171921685.pdf 

Redacted 
	Original Message 	 
From: Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov  [mailto:Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov]  
Sent: Tuesday, December 15, 2009 3:22 PM 
To: Miyamoto, Faith 
Cc: James.Barr@dot.gov ; Ted.Matley@dot.gov  
Subject: Honolulu - Section 4(f) 
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